8:30

8:38

8:46

8:54

9:02

9:10

9:18

9:26

9:34

9:42

9:50

9:58

10:06

M. BARKLEY

D. ROBERTS

J. HANS

T. CROSTHWAIT

N. TRAIL

G. GREM

H. SELINGER

J. CLARK

J. WINCHESTER

J. MULCAHEY

N. PIVEC

E. WITTE

G. SMYTH

WGA OPEN PLAY DAY TEE TIMES AND PAIRINGS

JULY 2, 2013 TURF VALLEY CC

D. WATKINS
C. KRAIMER
W. BRADFORD
B. LENNOX

M A MCCAULEY
L. GRABAREK
E. DICICCO

J. MCGINNIS
S. PUSIN

L. KAUFMAN
M. BRAUN

A. CAMPO

M. SWINDELL



